

Donor Information

310 S. 8th St., Laramie WY 82070 Phone: 307-460-2481

Email: cwhite@acplwy.org

Intent to Establish a Named-Fund Endowment - Notification Form

I/we are notifying the Albany County Public Library Foundation of my/our interest in providing for the future sustainability of the Albany County Public Library with an outright donation to establish a named-fund endowment, commonly referred to as restricted funds. I/we understand that this commitment and its provisions will be solidified once funding is received.

Name(s)		
Address: City, State, Zip		
Phone	Email add	ess
Named-Fund Endowment Title I/we request the named-fund en	•	as (i.e. Joe Black Fund, Black Family Fund):
My/our named-fund endowmen	t is:	
General purposes to provid	le maximum flexibility to	support the Albany County Public Library.
Restricted for the following a considering a restricted gift to e		y (please contact the ACPL Foundation if you are triction can be honored):
donation to establish a Named-donation of:		a named-fund endowment is \$7,500. I/we will make a der to leave a legacy to the ACPL Foundation through a Non-Cash Gift \$
Make check payable to "ACPL I card payments can be made ov our secure giving site: foundation	er the phone or at	Stocks/securities Other Contact us to guide you through the process.
	e Albany County Public	owment donors to continue building the fund to Library. If you have plans to provide additional funding
I/we pledge to provide addi	tional funding in the futu	ıre.
Additional Gift Information (P	otential pledge paymen	t schedule or any other special instructions):
Signature	Signature	